

Player	Junior Darts Tour 2	Junior Darts Tour 3	Junior Darts Tour 4	Junior Darts Tour 5	Junior Darts Tour 6	Junior Darts Tour 7	Junior Darts Tour 8	Total rating points	Diff. to next	Diff. to top	
1	Kyle Manton	51,14	46,97	47,20	55,18	47,00	35,49	50,37	333,34	0,000	0,000
2	Alfie Jacques	52,06	51,59	48,29	51,14	31,14	30,04	35,21	299,47	33,872	33,872
3	Freddie Francis	41,25	45,91	46,63	34,73	39,38	39,44	39,14	286,48	12,986	46,858
4	Lennon Craddock	43,90	35,73	45,66	47,52	27,92	46,82	38,42	285,97	0,512	47,370
5	Brad Phillips	53,99	38,86	51,44		50,09	50,76	36,38	281,53	4,443	51,813
6	Keelan Kay	44,72	48,86	30,80		54,76	56,72	29,69	265,54	15,989	67,802
7	Jack Boardman	30,24	38,87	39,27	44,73	45,48	30,46	27,92	256,96	8,578	76,380
8	Henry Coates	44,75	39,65	44,31	28,02	54,31	45,70		256,74	0,217	76,597
9	Tavis Dudeney	32,73	49,20	34,00		45,99	48,43	45,91	256,26	0,484	77,082
10	Liam Mason	35,54	33,82	32,00	36,04	43,24	37,96	35,81	254,40	1,855	78,937
11	Anthony Richardson	33,00	33,30	40,53	27,21	44,24	25,25	41,76	245,30	9,104	88,041
12	George Lynch		43,19	43,60	38,00	44,84	42,00	32,00	243,63	1,664	89,705
13	Mitchell McCarthy	48,83	34,22	32,09	47,49	35,54	41,66		239,83	3,809	93,513
14	Lewis Gurney	50,02	46,10	41,93		46,44	49,49		233,97	5,859	99,372
15	Blake Manton	35,44	33,13	31,39	33,15	41,41	24,86	20,23	219,59	14,376	113,748
16	Charlie Large	39,14	29,40	44,65		32,55	24,48	45,49	215,72	3,876	117,625
17	Ashley Marson	27,92	37,00		42,08	34,36	43,49	27,26	212,10	3,613	121,238
18	Ieuan Halsall	27,07	31,81	36,37	32,92	30,05		41,11	199,33	12,773	134,010
19	Mitchell Leeming	23,53	29,52	29,65		42,10	37,25	33,25	195,30	4,026	138,036
20	Nathan Care		42,95		50,38		46,27	49,56	189,16	6,141	144,178
21	Sean Ashburner	24,32			45,11	32,55	43,35	32,24	177,58	11,581	155,758
22	Jordan Ward	44,91	24,10		32,05		35,54	35,98	172,56	5,019	160,777
23	Owen Cuthbert	25,39	35,37	30,42			34,00	33,98	159,16	13,403	174,180
24	Joshua James Powell	22,56	22,50	23,07	28,18		18,81	38,21	153,34	5,821	180,002
25	Harry Smith	23,07		25,77	28,67	24,15	23,76	27,71	153,14	0,202	180,204
26	Buster Turner	44,24		50,24		58,60			153,08	0,052	180,256
27	Zach Thorne		25,68		25,25	30,05	38,41	24,38	143,77	9,317	189,573
28	Luke Littler	45,05	27,40	34,40	31,25				138,09	5,673	195,246
29	Zac Griffiths	36,29	37,69	22,23		37,25			133,46	4,638	199,884
30	Callum Boland	28,34	28,18	30,80	17,72	20,46			125,51	7,950	207,834
31	Alex Gurr	40,90	35,54	40,63					117,06	8,445	216,279
32	Sean Craig		37,25	32,16				42,83	112,24	4,820	221,099
33	Connor Arberry						57,28	52,46	109,75	2,493	223,592
34	Tommy Nelson		39,55	25,44		38,97			103,96	5,787	229,379
35	Harry Gregory				42,31			56,36	98,67	5,290	234,669
36	Thomas Bentley					36,30	29,46	32,14	97,91	0,763	235,432
37	Jayden Harper	21,41	25,20		25,61			24,14	96,36	1,547	236,979
38	James Beeton			45,63	49,97				95,60	0,760	237,738
39	Ross Gilder	42,14			53,00				95,14	0,464	238,202
40	Jason Meek		24,15				35,44	35,44	95,03	0,111	238,313
41	Kieran Ford	27,64	21,08		23,33			22,90	94,95	0,079	238,391
42	Fred Box			40,88				46,00	86,88	8,069	246,461
43	Tyler Radlett		36,06	50,25					86,31	0,567	247,028
44	Max McLaughlin		32,55	20,55			25,25		78,36	7,957	254,984
45	Emma-Lou Leverett		28,94			25,05	23,11		77,11	1,245	256,230
46	Connor Pickett						40,03	37,02	77,05	0,056	256,286
47	Sam Aitkens	33,87			39,89				73,76	3,292	259,578
48	Troy Brown	30,24			39,59				69,82	3,937	263,515
49	Alfie Head	20,71	25,71	21,25					67,67	2,151	265,666
50	Andy Kitt						33,53	33,98	67,51	0,164	265,830
51	Jack Brooks	30,32	34,73						65,05	2,460	268,289
52	Shannon Reeves					34,44		29,27	63,71	1,341	269,630
53	George Townsend		28,94					31,25	60,19	3,517	273,147
54	Christian Taylor	34,73				25,25			59,98	0,215	273,362
55	Ryan Jordan		35,02	24,00					59,02	0,957	274,320
56	Rosie O'Connor						30,80	23,47	54,27	4,747	279,067
57	Jordan Sollis	23,27	30,80						54,07	0,204	279,270
58	Kaelib Gormley	25,10	28,41						53,51	0,561	279,832
59	Daan Bastiaansen				53,16				53,16	0,347	280,179
60	Leon Littler	24,77			26,25				51,02	2,141	282,320
61	Will North	23,75	26,81						50,56	0,460	282,780
62	Edward Hardy						24,14	21,82	45,97	4,594	287,375
63	James Foster	45,63							45,63	0,338	287,712
64	Ryan Spedding				42,26				42,26	3,363	291,075
65	Owen Bates					41,73			41,73	0,531	291,606
66	Harvey Glover				41,25				41,25	0,484	292,090
67	Leighton Bennett							40,28	40,28	0,972	293,062
68	Will Roberts							38,97	38,97	1,306	294,368
69	Ronnie Woodman							37,49	37,49	1,479	295,847
70	Jacob Perrins	37,25							37,25	0,243	296,090
71	Pavel Petrov	37,25							37,25	0,000	296,090
72	Frankie Murrie	18,87	18,30						37,17	0,076	296,166
73	Davy Jay Knowles		36,54						36,54	0,635	296,801
74	George O'Neill	17,39	18,97						36,36	0,180	296,980
75	Tom Brindley							35,54	35,54	0,824	297,804
76	Cameron Gill	34,63							34,63	0,902	298,706
77	Frankie Stout					34,00			34,00	0,634	299,340
78	John Smith	33,91							33,91	0,092	299,432
79	Steven Ivey					16,38		16,38	32,77	1,141	300,573
80	Sam Sherwood	31,37							31,37	1,394	301,968
81	Gian van Veen				30,47				30,47	0,905	302,873
82	Liam Parker	30,30							30,30	0,171	303,044
83	Callum Taylor							30,24	30,24	0,061	303,104
84	Eddie Knell					28,92			28,92	1,313	304,418
85	Andrew Harrison		27,92						27,92	1,005	305,423
86	Jamie Tilley			27,74					27,74	0,180	305,603
87	Harry Martin	27,26							27,26	0,473	306,076
88	Sam Worth	26,96							26,96	0,300	306,375
89	Jordon Hoole				26,96				26,96	0,000	306,375
90	Andrew Ingman						26,83		26,83	0,138	306,513
91	Dylan Hadfield				26,73				26,73	0,096	306,609
92	Stephen Padmore Napin				26,66				26,66	0,076	306,685
93	Harry Robinson		26,54						26,54	0,116	306,801
94	Pacey Large					26,41			26,41	0,132	306,933
95	Liam Brown	26,08							26,08	0,329	307,262
96	Eleanor Cairns	25,92							25,92	0,161	307,424
97	Del Chance			25,77					25,77	0,144	307,567
98	Mason Lakey		25,61						25,61	0,166	307,733
99	Callum Weston						25,58		25,58	0,026	307,759
100	Harry Kelly			25,25					25,25	0,331	308,090
101	Lewis Bennett							24,64	24,64	0,607	308,697
102	Lewis Barson			24,61					24,61	0,031	308,728
103	Owen Mason		24,57						24,57	0,037	308,765
104	Kyle Cooper	24,55							24,55	0,027	308,792
105	Charlie Vorheen				24,48				24,48	0,069	308,861
106	Harry Davenport	23,82							23,82	0,661	309,522
107	Louis Watson							23,71	23,71	0,106	309,627
108	Amy Phillips	23,43							23,43	0,287	309,915
109	Chole Parry	23,18							23,18	0,249	310,163
110	Brandon Millard			22,66					22,66	0,518	310,681
111	Jasper Wright		22,04						22,04	0,623	311,304
112	Sarjan Sidhu	21,51							21,51	0,527	311,831
113	Andrew Kitt		20,79						20,79	0,719	312,549
114	Joe Embley					20,74			20,74	0,048	312,597
115	Adam Turner	20,60							20,60	0,144	312,741
116	Harvey King		20,36						20,36	0,240	312,980
117	Jack Ratcliffe		20,36						20,36	0,000	312,980
118	Josh Sheppard	20,12							20,12	0,240	313,220
119	Jake Nickless		20,02						20,02	0,096	313,316
120	Matt Slack		19,11						19,11	0,910	314,226
121	William Ratcliffe		18,97						18,97	0,144	314,370
122	Joe Brindley							17,91	17,91	1,061	315,430
123	George Golding					17,63			17,63	0,281	315,711
124	Charley King		16,77						16,77	0,862	316,573
125	Charlie McKenzie					16,34			16,34	0,431	317,004
		60	58	39	37	38	36	46			